
Classified 472-2588 

Summer Playground Staff 
Uncolir Parks and Recreation is accepting applications for summer playground staff: leaders($5mr). assistant 
leaders($4.80/hr). Program hours 9:15am-l2:15pm, M-F, 
June 5-Juty 28. Plan ami conduct activities for elementary 
rtjildren at parks or schools. Apply at 2740 A St Call 441 
7952 to arrange interview. EOt/AA. 

Summer Staff Needed 
Camp Easter Seal in Milford, Ne provides recreational 
opportunities for children and adults with disabilities. We 
need you to be counselors, program and support staff, 
nurses and morel. For more info, please call And! Reed 
at 402-330-6660. 

Top boy’s sports camp in Maine still has a few positions available for collegiate athletes. Instructors needed to 
coach: baseball, basketball, hockey, golf, tennis, la- 
crosse, waterski Ing, swimming, and tnp leaders. June 18- 
August 18. Please call 212-316-1419 for application and 
brochure. 

400s Housing 
Publisher’s Notice 

All real estate advertising in this newspaper is subject to 
the federal Fair Housing Act, which makes it illegal to 
advertise any preference, limitation or discrimination 
based on race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial 
status or national origin, or intention to make any such 
preferences, limitations or discrimination. The Daily Ne- 
braskan will not knowingly accept any advertising for real 
estate which is in violation of the faw or discriminates 
against sexual preferences. Our readers are hereby 
informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an 
equal opportunity basis. 

400 Roommates 
1 roommate needed to share 3 bedroom apartment for 
summer. $235/month. +1/3 utility. May rent free, move in 
as early as May 6.3 blocks to campus. Call 477-4851, ask 
for Matt or Kevin. 

2 Roommates needed for 3-bedroom duplex, $190/ 
month. Call 476-3042. 

3 nonsmoking female roommates wanted May through 
August. 5-bedrooms, 2 bath, washer/dryer, dishwasher, 
2 car garage, and much more. $170 + utilites. Call 474- 
1720 

Female roommate wanted, 12th & A. Close parking and 
bus. $170/month, 435-2433. 

Female Roommate. May-July, 2-br. apt. Only $120. No 
deposit. Call after 10 pm. 475-1223. 

Female to share house 3 blocks from UNL. Own private 
living room and bedroom, cable and laundry provided. 
$225, all utitiites paid, 476-9416. 

M/F to share 3 bdrm trailer. Rent $190/month + 1/3 
utilities. W/D included. 474-1157 

Male non-smoking roommate to share house. $200 + 1/ 
3 utilities. 476-0462 or 476-0624. 

Male or female roommate to share 3-bedroom apartment. 
$200/mo includes all utilities and washer/dryer. Must be 
clean and responsible. 475-8474 

Male roommate. May 15-August 15. Between campuses. 
$200 + deposit. 438-4957, ask for Sean. 

Male/Female roommate needed to share 4-BR house for 
summer. $165/mo +1/4 utilities, smokers OK. Ken 436- 
9886 

Needed roommate for the summer, May 15-Aug 15. Apt. close to campus, own bedroom, swimming pool, $160 + 
1/2 utilities.477-9045. 

Non-smoking female to share furnished apartment for 
summer in S.W. Lincoln, 423-3011. 

Roommate needed to share 2-bedroom apartment, M/F, 
$245+ 1/2 utilities. Available now. Michele 423-5037/ 
leave message. 
Roommate needed-May 1, at least thru the summer, 4 
blocks from campus, 1/3 utiltltes. 438-1283. 

Roommates needed to share house, Male or female. 
$2Stymonth, ALL utilities paid. 4/4-4505. 

Roommates Wanted $150/month to share utiltiies, Close 
to campus, 476-2355. 

Shared 3-bedroom house near Oak Lake 1/2 block from 
#11 bus stop, $250 for one, $150 each for two. Will reduce 
rent $30 for someone with PC, with Word for Windows. 
Dan 474-1038 

420 Rooms For Rent 
Homeless for the summer... Well, get a 1-bedroom apart- 
ment with $100 off May rent for the summer. $275/month 
+ utilities for June, July, August. No deposit. Call Tony, 
474-0234. 

430 Houses For Rent 
*1602 N 28th, 4-bedroon, W/D, Large bath, $625. 

*2825 R, 5-bedroom, W/D 1 1/2 bath, $720. 
*1117 N 30th, 4-bedroom, W/D, Parking, $520. 

*5234 Leighton, 4-bedroom, W/D, 1 1/2 bath, $620. 
488-5446. 

2291 Sheldon, (22nd & Holdrege) 4-bedroom, 11/2 bath, 
C/A, $600/month, available June 1, summer lease avail- 
able, 421-1037. 

3018 S. Large 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, central air, living, 
dining room, parking, $775. 437-9618/489-5168 

4 bedroom, 2311 U St. Walk to campus, neat and dean, 
will rent effictive 8-1-95, $695. Phoenix Properties 474- 
5327. 

4-Bedroom House, 40th & Madison, $650. 466-9085, 
464-5170. 

5 bedroom house six blocks from stadium. Washer, dryer, 
range, refrigerator. 2 bathrooms, central air, $600. 438- 
1330 

4 bedroom house, 5 blocks from stadium, washer, dryer, 
range, refrigerator, shower, central air. $600. 438-1330 

6 bedroom, 2 bath, newly remodeled, 927 N. 30th. $1,000. 
432-6644. 

Available June 1, 4 bedrooms, C/A, W/D, D/W, 2 
restrooms, $595 for June and July, $795 from August on. 
423-1535. 

Available for Summer Leases or Longer 
Near Campus 

2284 “W" 3 bedroom $475 
909 N. 23 3 bedroom $550 
836 Y 3 bedroom, 1 % bath $575 

432-0644,432-6644. 

k k 
Convenient Location between campuses, 4 bedrooms, 1 
1/2 baths. Garage, disposal, dishwasher. 489-6070. 

Reduced Rent for Summer 
Walk to Campus 

726 Y, 3 bedroom, $550 
804 Y, 4 bedroom, $600 

432-0644,432-6644. 

100 Adoption 
Adopt 

741-9394.___ 
A California couple wishes to adopt baby to age 2. We are 

maguBft»&ttvssx 
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Home, 4gQ0 Valley Rd Suite 314,483-7879. 
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195 Typing & Resumes 

440 Duplexes For Rent 
2231SW 19th:5bdr„ 2ba, 2 garage, c/a, w/d, appliances, 
$895.435-7807 

3060 T. Large 3 bedroom, 2 bath, central air, $600.437- 
9618 or 48*5168 

Duplex for Rent 
IVENIENT, 3 QUIET, CONVENIENT, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, low utilities, 

carpet, dean, C/A, parking. Close to both campuses, 
available 5/15 or 6/1, will go last at $525.483-0671. leave 
message. 

450 Apartments For Rent 

!!!!!!!!!!!! 
Summer Leases Available 

Efficiencies, one & two 
bedroom apartments, $229-$495. 

lement Co. Century Managenr 
484-8600 

$50.00 Move-In Special 
Have we got an apartment for you!! Every size, price and 
length of lease! Effidency; Small & Mega-sized one 
bedroom; Two bedroom. Prices from $300. Relax and tan 
ourself POOLSIDE. Summer or Fall Term leases. 640 

uth 20—475-7262, if no answer 430-4776. 
yot 
SOI 

$75 DISCOUNT! 3-bedroom, nice area, 1256 S. 26th, 
$475 + electric 438-6825. 

***2423 B*** 
Super 2-bedroom, washer/dryer available. No pets. $385. 
436-9426,560-7879,489-6969. 
Close to campus. 2311 Vine. 3 br, newly remodled, $475 
+ deposit. No pets. 665-2521 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cool 2-bedroom apartment available end of May. Cathe- 
dral ceiling, big balcony. Great area 5 minutes to UNL. 
1832 Washington. No pets. No smokers. $405 a month + 
low utilities. 434-3300 or 476-3854. 

East Campus. Large 2-bedroom, fireplace, all applianc- 
es, parking. 4210 Hunington, 423-0902. 

Efficiendes and one bedrooms. Near campus. Secured 
building. $235-5260 No pets. Call 477-3648. 

Efficiencies, 1-2-3 bedroom apartments, 4-bedroom 
HOUSE, near campus. 475-1449. 

Effidency Apartments dose to City Campus. Available in 
May. Gas, water, heating paid. Call 477-4490. 

May Openings!**Embassy Park Apartments**31st & Old 
Cheney, 2 4 3 bedrooms, $48<>$630. 821 A St., 2 
bedroom, $430.2900 North 1 st, 2 & 3 bedroom, $410-610. 
515 West Saunders, 1 bedroom, $345. 2540 W, 3 bed- 
room, w/d, $595. No pets. 483-1130 or 483-6057. 

New, 2-bedroom, 2-bath. Dishwasher, microwave. Avail- 
able to sublease $495. 2221 S St. Call 438-7116. 

1 bedroom apartment 4 blocks from Harper Hall. Washer, 
d^er. range, refrigerator, tub, shower, central air. $250. 

1503 S. 22nd 
Neat and cozy one bedroom. Nice area of town. $300. 
435-2016. 

1910-20 J Street. 1-2 bedroom, $290-$400. Clean,quiet. Jim, 437-9014. 

2 bedroom, 1801 Knox, ceiling fan, fireplace, parking, no 
pets, $390. Summer lease available. 432-8180. 

2-bedroom studio apartment. $385/month, 1607 S. 17th. 
Off street parking, security building. Available 5/8, 477- 
3582-leave message. 
2-bedroom Apt., real nice, very dose to campus, Need to 
sublease for summer. 474-5366, leave message. 

2504 Vine, walk to Lincoln campus. Sharp 1-bedroom 
apartments. Choose your style from $340. 

1109,1121 North 28th. 1 -bedroom apartments. Spadous 
bedrooms, personal patios, breakfast bars, pool opens 
soon. $350-365. 

311 North 24th, 1-bedroom duplex, unique. All utilities 
paid, $300. 

2615 Vine, 1-bedroom duplex, 2 levels, lots of windows. 
$350 all utilities paid. 
Walk to Union College. 4537 Prescott, 2-bedroom, 2- 
bathroom, fireplace. All appliances, spacious. $450. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

2740 R, 2-bedroom for May, Air Laundry, parking, $350. 
Call Jerry, 430-6328. 

2820 T. Attractive and dean upper level effidency/1- 
bedroom. Central air, private parking. Ideal for grad 
student. $275,464-4954. 

3509 Baldwin East Campus, brick 4-plex, two bedroom, 
central air, fireplace, balcony, appliances, laundry, park- 
ing. Summer lease or longer. 483-4600 

5230 Layton or 2612 J St., 3-bedroom, 2-bath, delux 
kitchen and C/A. No pets, $525-$550.466-9526. 

56th & Holdrege 
Re-decorated three bedroom, 1 3/4 bath, washer, dryer 
hookups. Parking. $550. 

Management One 477-2600 

Claremont Apts, has 3-BR available for May 1. Call 474- 

Clean & Quiet 
1 BR, 3 locations (NortheasL South), prkng, well main- 
tained, no smokers, no pets, $290-$320 + Dep. 466- 
8966(W) or 423-5921 (h) 

Newer, clean, 1-bedroom, $320 and 2-bedroom, $390 
within walking distance to UNL and downtown. 483-6280. 

One bedroom, 244 S. 26th. Off Street parking, laundry 
facilities, utilities paid. Leave message, 483-2357 

One-bedroom FURNISHED apartment Summer sub- 
lease. May-August. $355/montn. Utilities paid, 435-5883 
or 402-397-7093. 

Quality for LESS. 
2-bedroom apartments. No pets. Year leases, May 1 
2527 H, $410, balcony 
203 South 30 $445, garage 
885 North 25 $395, dose 
5019 Walker $400. patio 
1-bedroom 2532 TSt $295 

Rental Real Estate 
489-6345 423-5707 

Sublease 2 months left, available first of June. 2 bedroom, 
newer Pine Tree Apartments. 1st & Adams. $475 + 

utilities. Must seel Call Chuck or Dan 474-5434 

Subleasing 2-bedroom for summer. Move in May 13-Aug. 
21. Call 438-7196, ask for Mai. 

Summer Lease 
Studio-720 S. 16th, fireplace, wood floors, utitlites paid, 
$380, 
1 -Bedrooms: 720 S. 16th, utilities paid, old fashion charm, 
wood floors, $380. 
1100 S. 25th, garage, laundry, brick 4-plexs, $325, 

930 S. 16th, Balcony, heat paid only $280. 
2- Bedroom: 420 N. 24th, carpet. Walk to campus, $320. 
3- bedroom. 2 bath, 1107 L. St. $550. 
474-5327. Phoenix Properties 474-5327. 

Summer Leases 
East campus 

4100 Huntington. Two bedrooms. Brick four-plex. Fire- 
place. Central air. Parking. Laundry. $350.489-9916. 

Summer Rentals 1-br, $225, 3-br, $475, 2311 Vine St. 
665-2521. 

Summer rental. One-bedroom basement apartment. 
Semi-furnished. Own entrance. Near South neighbor- 
hood. $175/month + 3 hours of yard work per week. 435- 
0225. 

Sunny 1-bd apartment, for quiet non-smoking individual. 
Close to City Campus. $325 includes utilities (A/C includ- 
ed) and garbage. Available May 15. Lease negotiable, 
deposit required. Call 421-8047 BEFORE 9pm, leave 
message. 

Unique in Historic Building 
6140 and 6203 Havelock, avail 6-1, No smokers, No Pets, 
$290 & $320 + Pep. 466-8966(W) or 423-5921 (h). 

460 Summer Housing 
Historic House, 1801 B St. 1-bedroom apartment. Sub- 
lease May-July, $340/mo + utilities. 474-4963. 

Houses available for summer lease, Near campus, Air 
conditioning. Pets welcome. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

One apartment style room still available for summer In 
campus fraternity. Any ladies interested call 436-6314. 

One roommate needed to share 2-bedroom apartment 
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